
 

 

Pub opening times 
 

Tuesday 24th Dec Christmas Eve, 11.30am to 11pm 
Breakfast served from 8am to 11.00am 

Food served: 12pm to 9pm full menu available including daily specials 
 

Wednesday 25th Dec ***Christmas Day***, 12 noon to 6pm 
Food served: 12pm to 4pm. Celebration 4 course meal, booking essential 

 
Thursday 26th Dec ***Boxing Day***, 12 noon to 6pm 

Breakfast served from 8am to 11.00am 
Food served: 12pm to 4pm, including daily specials 

 
Friday 27th Dec 11.30am to 11pm 

Breakfast served from 8am to 11.00am 
Food served: 12pm to 9pm, full menu available including daily specials 

 
Saturday 28th Dec 11.30am to 11pm 

Breakfast served from 8am to 11.00am 
Food served: 12pm to 9pm, full menu available including daily specials 

 
Sunday 29th Dec 11.30am to 11pm 
Breakfast served from 8am to 11.00am 

Food served: 12pm to 8pm, full menu available including daily specials 
 

Monday 30th Dec 11.30am to 11pm 
Breakfast served from 8am to 11.00am 

Food served: 12pm to 8.30pm, full menu available including daily specials 
 

Tuesday 31st Dec, New Year’s Eve: 12 noon to 1am  
Breakfast served from 8am to 11.00am 

Food served: 12pm to 9.30pm, full menu available till 7pm then 3 course set menu 
 

Wednesday 1st Jan, *** New Year’s Day***, 12pm to 7pm 
Breakfast served from 9am to 11.30am 
Food served: 12pm to 5pm, no roasts   

 
Thursday 2nd Jan 11.30am to 11pm  

Breakfast served from 8am to 11.00am 
Food served: 12pm to 8.30pm, full menu available including daily specials 

 


